Homologacédo de Inscricbes

Edital 001/2018 — Camara Municipal de Agrolandia

N° INSC
1351753
1394310
1376969
1408658
1358907
1380890
1412998
1412277
1413103
1366878
1396748
1379899
1409337
1381946
1411371
1411842
1408683
1390755
1412278
1397958
1361010
1412956
1381012
1384986
1395813
1378973
1367650
1378753
1387037
1382287
1379960
1402354
1361450
1379169

N° INSC
1412859
1412521
1382728
1379378
1381287
1411998
1353756
1385106
1393768

Inscri¢cdes deferidas
Agrolandia/SC - Prova tedrica

Contador
CANDIDATO

Alessandra Hoepers

Amauri Gutjahr

Andre Roberto Costa
Andreia Frainer

Antonio Costa

Bianca Paula Tonet

Bruno Matheus Telles
Carine Ines Rech

Carlos Jose Fossa

Celenira De Oliveira Cabral
Celita Gediana Beulke
Diana Roling

Dorildo Lopes Dos Santos
Douglas Voss

Ellen Da Silva Wasilewski
Francine Bittelbrunn

Greice Luziane Antunes Da Silveira
lanae Katiucia Candido Da Silva
Luana Luchtemberg

Luis Ricardo Belato Pereira
Marinez Moraes De Oliveira
Mayara Maciel

Milena Carolina Feder
Sebastiao Eliseu Lopes
Sirlene Klaumann Steinbach
Solange Steinheuser
Tainara Ribeiro Andrade
Tchasla Bianca Dos Santos
Tenilson Gonzaga Dos Santos
Tiago Jochem

Wagner Bechtold

Walcione Dias Goes
Waldemir Zunino Junior
Wisley Balbuena Talaveira

Controlador Interno
CANDIDATO

Ademir Rainardt

Adriana Ribeiro Muniz May

Adriana Voss Senem

Aline Schuller

Bruno Gustavo Manosso De Melo
Carlos Cava

Charles Stuepp

Claudia Natyele Fernandes Hillesheim
Dacy Pereira Neto
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Inscricdes deferidas

1378597 |Daiani Beatriz Schafer
1378463 Dariana Arndt De Oliveira
1412836 Deomar Agostinho

1389420 Diogo De Oliveira Brod
1381657 [Edelita Cardoso Barg
1412759 [Eduarda Leticia Busnardo
1383689 Eliane Tambosi Alves
1411705 Eric Hugen Wolniewicz
1363382 [Fernanda Calisario Metzger
1395876 [Fernanda Mara Pagliuso Dos Santos Back
1409332 [Flavio Schvetcher

1409062 [Franciana Kandionara Will
1374199 [Francisco Pereira

1376144 Gilliard Zick

1358444 Giovane Vinicius Beber Junior
1382557 |Giovani Alves

1381335 |Graziela Aparecida Scheidt Trapp
1409471 Grazieli Biz

1387895 Greici Eloange Furtado
1409093 Gustavo Henrique Vandresen
1378296 Gustavo Pasqualini Kuhl
1412805 |Indair Schulz

1412286 |lvo Schmitz Neto

1412585 Jair Rodrigo Tavares Carneiro
1353313 Janice Paulo

1380404 Jean Carlos Correa Da Costa Scharf
1354152 Jenifer Rosana Knaul Heinert
1358962 Jordano De Lima Direne Alam
1409224 Julia Vanessa Ribas

1378994 Kelvi Oberziner

1387874 |Leirson Vicente

1408607 Maiara Marluci Espindola
1391378 Malcon Luis Becker

1387556 Marcelo De Souza

1413126 Marcianita Krieck

1368236 Marcio Jose Furtado Pereira
1389803 Mariluci Cristina Schaffer
1413021 Marina Pesenti

1411515 Michel Tadeu Schreiber
1412853 Michele Gutz

1410107 Oseias Zilse

1412913 Rafael Reblin

1379955 Rafael Reinhold

1413132 Rildo De Melo Ferreira Dias
1378447 Roberto Markewicz

1377313 Rodrigo Silvino De Oliveira
1412982 Rosineia Franzen Holler
1412290 Sueli De Oliveira Costa Sultil
1376104 Tatiana Braatz Dahlke
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1412972
1357181
1412224
1412297
1356050
1377501

Inscricdes deferidas
Tatiane Kurtz Bechtold

Tatianna Tarsilaadriano Meyer
Vanessa Eyerkaufer

Vanessa Janaina Grokaliski
Vilma Da Silva Krause
Wyldison Ramon Bastos Garcia



